ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Bioprocess
Powder Bags
Robust, anti-static, single-use powder
containment and transfer solution
Our bioprocess powderbags are an ergonomic, robust,
closed solution for convenient filling, handling, storing,
and transferring of powders used in media, buffer solutions,

25 L 50 L
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Part number
(irradiated)
Part number
(non-irradiated) Volume Minimum order quantity Order increment
FSD04948.01 FSD04948.01U 5 L 5 5
FSD04949.01 FSD04949.01U 10 L 5 5
FSD04950.01 FSD04950.01U 15 L 5 5
FSD04951.01 FSD04951.01U 25 L 5 5
FSD04952.01 FSD04952.01U 50 L 5 5
Custom bags are available upon request.
Contact Entegris with your requirements.
ACCESSORIES
—